
Endeavour Elementary          
Community Council Members 

 
Members School or 

Community 
Member 

Two Year Term Contact Information 

Lisa Simmons (Chair) C 2020-2022 

2118 W. Colt Drive 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-309-4951 
lisa@dannysimmons.com 

A’Neil Locke C 2020-2022 

1509 S Seabiscuit Dr. 
Kaysville, UT 84037 

801-671-7446 
aneilknight@gmail.com 

Tarrah Randall S 2020-2022 tarandall@dsdmail.net 

Stacie Dorius C 2019-2021 

2166 W. Pleasant Place 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-309-4128 
ksdorius@gmail.com 

Erika Gerlach C 2019-2021 

674 N Dove Way 
Farmington, Utah 84025 

801-440-4417 
erika.adamgerlach@gmail.com 

 

Meagan Cannon– PTA 
Rep 

C 2019-2021 

1519 S APPALOOSA AVE 
KAYSVILLE, UT 84037 

meagan.cannon@gmail.com 
 

Michelle Berg S 2019-2021 mberg@dsdmail.net 

Vanessa Mori S Principal vmori@dsdmail.net 

Cindy Nottingham Non-Voting 
Assistant Principal 

 
cnottingham@dsdmail.net 
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